- Rajzszamok lasd: robbantott dbran

No.

L101
L102
L103
L104
L105
L106
L107
L108
L109
L110
L111
L112
L113
L114
L115
L116
L117
L118
L119
L120
L121
L122
L123
L124
L125
L126
L127
L128
L129
L130
L131
L132
L133
L134
L135
L136
L137
L138
L139
L140
L141
L145
L146
L147
L148
L149
L150

Tipus: 190LSA

Article #

07022568
07022622
07022155
07012110
07010892
07022452
07022490
07021477
07021487
07014030
07016397
07014035
07021635
07014071
07021490
07021500
07021512
07021495
07013889
07014014
07021492
07014011
07022159
07010256
07021483
07010273
07014612
07016277
07014611
07016030
07016250
07014347
07016262
07016370
07022165
07021513
07014610
07021541
07021475
07010017
07012147
07022561
07022567
07022560
07014055
07022608
07012476

Description

Nut M8x25 Zn

Upper drum M190

Nut M8x20 Zn

Shovel of the drum

Nut M8 DIN 985 Zn
Downer drum M190

Big steel cogwheel 190 LS
Screw M10x60 DIN 931 Zn
Nut M10 DIN 985 Zn
Manipulation ring

Spring

Distribution plate with embracer
Screw M8x80 DIN 931 Zn
Frame M190

Inner pin 6x40 DIN 1481
Small cogwheel ( pinion) 212
Safety device fil7 DIN 417
Bearing 6003 2RSR

Inner pin 6x30 DIN 1481
Axle of the engine M190
Safety device fi30 DIN 471
Washer fi31

Screw for plastic 4.8x14 Zn
Washer fi8 DIN 125 Zn
Washer fi8 DIN 127 Zn
Screw M8x40 DIN 933 Zn
Cover of the screw's head

Plastic platform of the motor box

Plastic wheel for transm.belt
Belt

El. Motor 1000W

Insert of cover

Motor box cover

Switch

Socket

Protector fi25 Zn

Wheel

Support of the wheel

Screw M10x80 DIN 931 Zn
Washer fi10 DIN 125 Zn
Support of the mixer

Plastic cover of the beam 68x15
Bearing 6008 2RSR

Inserted plastic cap 78x40x15
Drum holder

Safety device fi40 DIN 471
Distance ring 5mm

Megnevezés

csavar M8x25 Zn

dobfelsé 190LSA

csavar M8x20 Zn

keverd lapat 190LSA
csavar M8 DIN 985 Zn
dobals6 190LSA
fogaskoszoru 190LSA
csavar M10x60 DIN 931 Zn
csavar M10 DIN 985 Zn
kiontSkerék 190LSA
rogzit6 rugé 190LSA
rogzit6 tarcsa 190LSA
csavar M8x80 DIN 931 Zn
vaz 190LSA

hasitott illeszt&szeg 6x40
kupfogaskerék 190LSA
rogzit6gydrd fil7 DIN 471
csapagy 6003 2RSR f17
hasitott illeszt&szeg 6x30
hajtastengely 190LSA
rogzitégy(rd fi30 DIN 471
alatét fi3l

csavar 4.8x14 DIN 7981 Zn
alatét fi8 DIN 125 Zn
alatét fi8 DIN 127 Zn
csavar M8x40 DIN 933 Zn
csavartakaro 190LSA
hajtashaz alaplemez mianyag
mUianyag ékszijtarcsa 190LSA
ékszij 190LSA
villanymotor KU742B7nB-F23
légterel6 190LSA
hajtashaz fedél 190LSA
kapcsolé 190LSA
csatlakozé aljzat 190LSA
kerékrogzitd fi25 Zn
jardkerék 190LSA

kerekes lab 190LSA

csavar M10x80 DIN 931 Zn
alatét fil0 DIN 125 Zn
talpas Iab 190LSA
porvédd alsé 68x15
csapagy 6008 2RSR
porvédé fels6 78x40x15
bolcsé 190LSA
rogzit6gydrd fi40 DIN 471
hézagold gylrld 5mm

EAN

3850215226583
3850215226224
3850215221557
3850215121109
3850215108926
3850215224527
3850215224909
3850215214771
3850215214870
3850215140308
3850215163970
3850215140353
3850215216355
3850215140711
3850215214900
3850215215006
3850215215129
3850215214955
3850215138893
3850215140148
3850215214924
3850215140117
3850215221595
3850215102566
3850215214832
3850215102733
3850215140629
3850215162775
3850215146119
3850215160306
3850215162508
3850215143477
3850215162607
3850215163703
3850215221656
3850215215136
3850215146102
3850215215419
3850215214757
3850215100173
3850215121475
3850215225593
3850215225678
3850215225609
3850215140551
3850215226088
3850215124766

kg

0,001
7,5
0,01
0,63
0,002
10,4
8,3
0,01
0,001
2,5
0,01

0,001
4,25
0,035
0,38
0,001
0,04
0,001
0,24
0,001
0,001
0,005
0,001
0,001
0,001
0,002
0,5
0,19
0,04
4,85
0,005
2,85
0,1
0,2
0,02
0,22
3,15
0,01
0,01
2,4
0,0005
0,19
0,0005
4,9
0,001
0,001



L127

L126
L140

L139




